
16a. Average Daily Turnover in Call Money Market#
(Rs. crore)



Fortnight Ended



Apr. 10, '98
Apr. 24, '98
May 8, '98
May 22, '98
Jun. 5, '98
Jun. 19, '98
Jul. 3, '98


1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1.
Banks









a)
Borrowing
6,583
7,132
7,739
8,483
8,207
8,710
9,539


b)
Lending
5,207
5,280
5,279
6,055
5,787
6,081
6,294












2.
Primary Dealers









a)
Borrowing
2,799
3,631
3,124
3,799
4,101
4,195
4,978


b)
Lending
663
1,329
1,404
1,627
1,896
1,753
2,079












3.
Non-Bank Institutions









a)
Lending
3,142
4,045
3,460
4,981
4,712
5,344
5,918

